

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number _____- 2022

•	ppoint an Alternate Regional Councillor in th Brampton Regional Councillor at Region of I Term of Council				
of one Counc	REAS Section 268 of the <i>Municipal Act, 200</i> e (1) Member of Council to serve as an altericil should a Brampton Regional Councillor benal Council; and	nate member on Peel Regional			
	WHEREAS Procedure By-law 160-2004, as amended, provides for the alternate Regional Councillor to be appointed from among the elected City Councillors; and				
the Pro	REAS the procedure to select the alternate focedure By-law, was conducted at a Special nber 16, 2022; and				
	WHEREAS City Councillor was selected through hat process;				
	THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation (TS as follows:	on of the City of Brampton			
1.	City Councilloras the alternate member on Peel Regional Regional Councillor be unable to attend a raccordance with the provisions set out in C	Council should a Brampton meeting of Regional Council, in			

established by the Region of Peel Council, for the term of office from

November 15, 2022, to November 14, 2026.

B	/-law	Number	2022
---	-------	--------	------

			h		
ENACTED	and PASSEI) this 16	" day of	November,	2022.